State of Texas S Court Order
Collin County $ 2020-968-10-05

Commissioners Court S
An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving an amendment to a contract.

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves Amendment No. 3 to Consulting Services: Phase III
Implementation P25 Trunked Radio System Replacement (Contract No. 2017-086) with Mission Critical Partners,
LLC, to extend the contract through and including December 31, 2021, and further authorizes the Purchasing Agent

to finalize and execute same.

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular

session on Monday, October 5, 2020.

Chris Hill, County Judge \ e~ TN Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct 1

[of it

Cheryl Wél/ams, Commissioner, Pct 2 ATTEST: Staéey Kemp, County Clerk

ncan Webb, Commissioner, Pct 4






