
DocuSign Envelope ID: 781C6F50-E480-4014-A68A-820608FB155D 

Vendor: 

Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Mission Critical Partners, LLC 
690 Gray's Wood Blvd. 

Contract No. 2017-086 -------------
Contract: Consulting Services: Phase 111 

Port Matilda, PA 16870 Implementation P25 Trunked 
Radio System Replacement 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. Extend contract through December 31, 2023 to include terms, conditions and pricing set forth in the original 
contract award to include any previously executed amendments. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties. 

Amendment No. 5 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court 

by Court Order No._2022-1318-12-12 effective on 12/12/2022. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

SIGNATURE 

(Print Name) 

TITLE: 
DATE: 

Amendment No. 
Amendment No. 
Amendment No. 
Amendment No. 
Amendment No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

SIGNATUR~B686BEBl!F616E... 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 
DATE: 

PURCHASING AGENT 
12/13/2022 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2017-009-01-09 

Court Order No. 2019-064-01-25 Summary Extend contract through 11/30/2019 

Court Order No. 2019-1103-11-25 Summary Extend contract through 12/31/2020 
Court Order No. 2020-968-10-05 Summary Extend contract through 12/31/2021 
Court Order No. 2021-1195-12-06 Summary Extend contract through 12/31/2022 

Court Order No. 2022-1318-12-12 Summary Extend contract through 12/31/2023 

1 




